OCTOBER

FRIDAY

SATURDAY )

2
p

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

1

2

3

!

10

|

12

13

14

1o

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

26

21

28

29

30

o 25 J
L e o

1 2 3 4 5 123456 7
67 8 9101 12 891011 1213 14
131415 16 17 18 19 1516 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 2223242526 27 28
27/2829/30 ) 29|30

WWW.DRAWCRAFTCREATE.COM




